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PARTS WASHER BRUSH 09190 BY MEDALIST

SKU Option
45443

Stiff & durable nylon bristles. Suitable for use with most Model

cleaning solvents. Ideal for cleaning hard to remove grime Type

from automotive parts. Ideal for workshop, motors, SKU

suspension components, hobby or home use for clean up etc Part Number
Barcode
Brand
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Part # Price
09190 $7

Parts Washer Brush
45443

5083T
9313399091902
Medalist

270 mm
30 mm

30 mm

0.04 kg
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