

## 23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

## PARTS WASHER BRUSH 09190 BY MEDALIST





Stiff & durable nylon bristles. Suitable for use with most cleaning solvents. Ideal for cleaning hard to remove grime from automotive parts. Ideal for workshop, motors, suspension components, hobby or home use for clean up etc

SKU	Option	Part #	Price
45443		09190	\$7

Model		
Туре	Parts Washer Brush	
SKU	45443	
Part Number	5083T	
Barcode	9313399091902	
Brand	Medalist	
Dimensions		
Product Length	270 mm	
Product Width	30 mm	
Product Height	30 mm	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Weight (Gross)	0.04 kg	